
Österreichische  Staatsmeisterschaften 2021 - Herren Doppel
Finalspiele

Viertelfinale
Pos. S Siege

FÜRBACHER Roman 209 279
PANZENBÖCK Manfred 214 202

GOGALA Eric 211 227
RUECH Alexander 224 234

PITTESSER Alexander 206 217
RAUSCHER Michael 196 217

HAAG Thomas 279 201
STEINBACH Philipp 226 266

GROSS Thomas 243 204
GERDENITS Werner 195 236

SKACH Robert 278 184
CALHOUN Benjamin 258 225

KUBALEK Benjamin 214 204
GROSS Fabian 259 259
RIEGER Walter 209 228

KORAN Dominik 236 214

Semifinale
S Siege

FÜRBACHER Roman 258 212
PANZENBÖCK Manfred 224 215
HAAG Thomas 217 215
STEINBACH Philipp 215 257

KUBALEK Benjamin 214 213
GROSS Fabian 237 246
SKACH Robert 204 194
CALHOUN Benjamin 255 228

Finale
S Siege

FÜRBACHER Roman 258 269
PANZENBÖCK Manfred 257 204

KUBALEK Benjamin 186 214
GROSS Fabian 191 225

1

427

472

909

904

1

1

KSV Wr. Netze - Unistahl

BC Stadlau

482

432

0

1

KSV Wr. Netze - Unistahl 515 473 988 2

422 881BC Stadlau 459

1 KSV Wr. Netze - Unistahl 423 481 904

KSV Wr. Netze - Unistahl 377 439 816

4 KSV Wr. Netze - Unistahl 451 459 910

6

1

7

8 Tenpin Wizards 435 461 896

2 BC Stadlau 402 434 836

936

7 BC Stadlau 505 467 972

3 KSV Wr. Netze - Unistahl 438 440 878

6 BC Stadlau 536 409 945

KSV Wr. Netze - Unistahl

FÜRBACHER Roman
PANZENBÖCK Manfred

1

1

2

1

1

2

CALHOUN Benjamin

0

KSV Wr. Netze - Unistahl

BC Stadlau

HAAG Thomas
STEINBACH Philipp

BC Stadlau

SKACH Robert

KUBALEK Benjamin
GROSS Fabian

5 KSV Wr. Netze - Unistahl 445 442 887

4 KSV Wr. Netze - Unistahl

0

473 463

GROSS Fabian

KSV Wr. Netze - Unistahl

FÜRBACHER Roman
PANZENBÖCK Manfred

KSV Wr. Netze - Unistahl

FÜRBACHER Roman
PANZENBÖCK Manfred

KSV Wr. Netze - Unistahl

KUBALEK Benjamin


